
5/16/2023

DAY DATE LOCATION LEVEL LOCATION TIME

Fri. 1-Sep UofO 2 Mile Relay
Sr. High Girls 

& Boys Ozark, AR 9:00 AM

Tues. 5-Sep Magazine Inv. Jr. High Magazine, AR 4:00 PM

Sat. 16-Sep Panther Invitational Jr & Sr High Siloam Springs 8:30 AM

Sat. 23-Sep Mansfield Cross Country Jr. High Mansfield, AR 8:30 AM

Sat. 30-Sep Chile Pepper Festvial Jr & Sr. High Fayettville 8:30 AM

Thurs. Oct 5 Greenwood Jr. & Sr. High Greenwood, AR 4:00 PM

Sat . Oct 14 Lake Hamilton Inv. Sr. High
Hot Springs, 

AR 9:00 AM

Thurs. 26-Oct Conference Jr. & Sr. High Siloam Springs 1:00 PM

Thurs. 2-Nov State Meet Sr. High Hot Springs, AR 8:30 AM

Sat. 11-Nov AR vs OK All Star Meet Sr. High Rogers, AR TBA 

Sat. 18-Nov Nike Cross Regionals* Sr. High Houston, TX TBA 

*Meets that would be optional or incentive based on how the season goes and who would be interested. 

2023 Greenwood Cross-Country Schedule


